Approved 3/26/2013
Amended 5-28,2013

ROCK WATER SYSTEM BUDGET

INCOME

Account Receivables
Hydrant Rental
Connection Agreements
Interest
Reimbursements
Pasty.net

Other

TOTAL INCOME (REVENUES):
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE:
INCOME + FUND BALANCE:

EXPENSES

Operator Wages
Clerk-Bookkeeper
Office Supplies
Contracted & Misc. Labor
Treatment Supplies
Testing Fees
Utilities (Power & Heat)
Professional Fees
Telephone
Employee Expenses
Equipment Repairs & Maintenance
Travel & Training
Snow Removal
Dues & Subscriptions
Insurance
Miscellaneous
Repayment
Bad Debt Expense
Construction Expense
TOTAL EXPENSES:

From Fund Balance:
Depreciation & Contingent Accounts
Depreciation:
Contingency:
Fund Balance after Dep. & Conting.

Talsma Controls is paid in full.

2012-13
Budget
32000
600
3200

50

0

600

36450
9352
45802

2012-13

Budget
7200
4500

550
4000
1250
1600
4000

0

600
1700
2725

500

900
1100
3000

33625

3000
3000

2012-13
Amended
Budget
32000
600

3200

50

0

600

36450

2012-13
Amended

Budget
7200
4500

550
6500
1270
1600
4780

600
1700
3225

100

900

700
3000

36625

3000
0

2012-13
ACTUAL
INCOME
36,937.10
600.00

21.47

600.00
969.00

39127.57
9352
48,479.57

2012-13
ACTUAL

EXPENSES
7,200.00
4,500.00

460.88
6,475.00
1,263.60
1,565.04
4,728.53

555.12
1,482.30
3,005.52

25.00

900.00

570.00
2,627.00

35,357.99
13121.58

4000
4000
5121.58

2013-14
Approved
Budget
36000
600

0

30

0

600

37230
5121.58
42351.58

2013-14
Approved

Budget
7200
4500
1200
3900
1250
1600
5300
1200

600
1700
3200

500

900

700
3000

480

37230

added phone

with utilities



